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Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 
 
ADC offers an extensive collection of fibre optic patch cord and pigtail assemblies used throughout 
high speed networks in cross-connect, test or equipment areas to link optical equipment. Our 
patchcords undergo an extensive manufacturing and inspection process to ensure the performance 
requirements of your high-speed network are met. 
 
Product Description and Application 
 
Duplex patch cords used in communication networks for connecting between patch panels and/or   
active equipment. 
 
 

Specifications 
 
Environment  ........................................................................................................................... Indoors  
Operating Temperature  ............................................................................................... -20 to +70 C  
Connectors  ............................................................................................................................... SC-LC 
Mode ................................................................................................................................. Multimode 
Core Size/Cladding .......................................................................................................... 62.5/125μm  
Connector colour  ....................................................................................................................... Beige 
Polish ............................................................................................................................................ SPC 
Insertion Loss (IL) ...................................................................................................................... <0.3dB  
Return Loss (RL) ........................................................................................................................ >40dB  
 
 
 

Description Product No. 

Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr 6881 3 418-1010OR 
Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr 6881 3 418-1020OR 
Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr 6881 3 418-1030OR 
Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 5 Mtr 6881 3 418-1050OR 
Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 10 Mtr 6881 3 418-1100OR 
Fibre Patchcord Multimode 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 15 Mtr 6881 3 418-1150OR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*KRONE Communications Ltd. is now  ADC India Communications Ltd. 
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